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P I N E  P L A Z A
8207 N I AG A R A  FA L L S  B LV D. ,  N I AG A R A  FA L L S ,  N Y  14304

P R O P E R T Y  D E TA I L S
Total Square Footage: 87,173 SF

PR O PER T Y  D E S CR I P T I O N
Pine Plaza is located along a thriving retail 
corridor at the intersection of Military Road and 
Niagara Falls Boulevard in Niagara Falls, NY. The 
center was built in 1980 and renovated in 1991.

The property is located just south of the Fashion 
Square Mall and in close proximity to national 
retailers including Walmart, Sam’s Club, Bed, 
Bath & Beyond, Petco, and Hobby Lobby.

Pine Plaza is only minutes from the new Seneca 
Niagara Casino and is within easy access of 
four international bridges connecting the United 
States to Canada. Niagara Falls is listed as one 
of the seven natural wonders of the world and 
is the number one natural tourist destination in 
New York State.

D E M O G R A P H I C S
3 Miles 5 Miles 10 Miles

Total Population 33,742 84,222 236,517

Average Household Income $64,932 $60,343 $69,866

Race:           White 87.4% 78.0% 85.4%

Black 5.9% 14.3% 7.8%

Other 6.7% 7.7% 6.8%
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TENANT ROSTER
TENANT
Available
Du�’s Famous Wings
Available
Cricket Wireless
Watson’s Chocolates
O�ce Depot
Planet Fitness
Available
Family Dollar
H&R Block
Great Wall
Avaliable
Smokey’s Smoke Shop
Maximum Tan
Available
Utility Room
La Galera Mexican Rest.
Cosmo Prof
Nepps Eyebrow & Beauty Salon
Available
Boba Tea Cafe

SIZE
1,507 SF
3,896 SF
1,822 SF
1,480 SF

989 SF
20,460 SF
15,260 SF

6,000 SF
11,426 SF

2,144 SF
1,900 SF
1,500 SF

975 SF
2,548 SF
2,209 SF

80 SF
4,758 SF
2,700 SF
1,519 SF
1,800 SF
2,200 SF

87,173 SF
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